
Dessert MenuDessert MenuDessert MenuDessert MenuDessert Menu

Creme Brulee 4.00Creme Brulee 4.00Creme Brulee 4.00Creme Brulee 4.00Creme Brulee 4.00
Smooth custard with a thin,

crispy top layer of carmelized

sugar

Chocolate Mousse 3.50Chocolate Mousse 3.50Chocolate Mousse 3.50Chocolate Mousse 3.50Chocolate Mousse 3.50
Velvety, dark chocolate, whipped

to perfection and topped with

fresh whipped cream

Apple Crisp 3.50Apple Crisp 3.50Apple Crisp 3.50Apple Crisp 3.50Apple Crisp 3.50
Baked apples with a streusel

topping  When fresh apples are not

available, seasonal fruit may be

substitued A’la Mode add .50

Specialty CakesSpecialty CakesSpecialty CakesSpecialty CakesSpecialty Cakes

Layer Cake 4.00Layer Cake 4.00Layer Cake 4.00Layer Cake 4.00Layer Cake 4.00

Cheesecake 4.00Cheesecake 4.00Cheesecake 4.00Cheesecake 4.00Cheesecake 4.00

Bundt Cake 4.00Bundt Cake 4.00Bundt Cake 4.00Bundt Cake 4.00Bundt Cake 4.00

Ask your server for the chef’s

fresh selections of the day.

SundaesSundaesSundaesSundaesSundaes
Hot Fudge Sundae 3.50Hot Fudge Sundae 3.50Hot Fudge Sundae 3.50Hot Fudge Sundae 3.50Hot Fudge Sundae 3.50
Hot Fudge Brownie Deluxe 4.00Hot Fudge Brownie Deluxe 4.00Hot Fudge Brownie Deluxe 4.00Hot Fudge Brownie Deluxe 4.00Hot Fudge Brownie Deluxe 4.00

ParfaitsParfaitsParfaitsParfaitsParfaits
Kahlua Parfait 7.00Kahlua Parfait 7.00Kahlua Parfait 7.00Kahlua Parfait 7.00Kahlua Parfait 7.00
Vanilla ice cream layered with Kahlua Liqueur

Creme de Cassis Parfait 6.00Creme de Cassis Parfait 6.00Creme de Cassis Parfait 6.00Creme de Cassis Parfait 6.00Creme de Cassis Parfait 6.00
Black raspberry ice cream layered with Creme de

Cassis Liqueur

Creme de Menthe Parfait 6.00Creme de Menthe Parfait 6.00Creme de Menthe Parfait 6.00Creme de Menthe Parfait 6.00Creme de Menthe Parfait 6.00
Vanilla ice cream layered with Creme de Menthe

Liqueur

All parfaits are topped with fresh whipped cream
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